Knights of Gore



Knights of Gore Info >>< http://knightsofgore.com/knights/>

When	Sunday Morning 7:00 am - 8:30 am
Where < https://neccephotoconference.org/maps/>	Near the pond. Available for portraits after the event.
Bring	Camera
Skill	All levels

Event Sponsored by Hunt's Photo & Video

The Knights of Gore will be doing demonstrations, battles and a melee* outside. They will be available for portraits outside at the pond area following the event.

Knights of Gore Demonstration

Sunday Morning 7:00 am - 8:30 am

Event Sponsored by Hunt's Photo & Video

Lord Jeffery founded the Knights of Gore in 2007. Jeffery hails from Dudley, Massachusetts. His favorite weapon is the Danish axe.

These are a group of Knights engaging in a full-contact martial sport fought with medieval steel weapons and full authentic medieval armor at full speed and full force.

*Melee is a large battle, until the last person is standing.

"By the 12th century the mass battle of the knights, which came to be called the melee, was preceded by a series of more controlled single combats."









Over 200 things to see and do at the conference

Pre-Conference Workshops< https://neccephotoconference.org/sessions#pre-conference-workshops>

Workshops< https://necccphotoconference.org/sessions#conference-workshops> Programs< https://necccphotoconference.org/sessions#conference-programs>

Demo & Interactive< https://necccphotoconference.org/sessions#conference-demos> Speakers< https://necccphotoconference.org/speakers>

Photo Walks< https://neccephotoconference.org/activities#photo-walks> Models< https://neccephotoconference.org/activities#models>

Photo Ops< https://neccephotoconference.org/activities#photo-ops> Extras< https://neccephotoconference.org/activities#necce-extras>

Competitions< https://necccphotoconference.org/activities#competitions> Trade Show< https://necccphotoconference.org/activities#trade-show>

Event Info< https://necccphotoconference.org/event/>

© 2023 75th NECCC Photo Conference < https://necccphotoconference.org/> Privacy Policy < https://necccphotoconference.org/privacy-policy/>

To the top ↑